
 

2024 VBCC TOURNAMENT & EVENT SCHEDULE 
 
All events are subject to change or cancellation. Please consult the web calendar. 

 
April    

April 14 Sun 1-4pm “What’s happening in 2024” Information 
Social 

April 20-21   
Sat/Sun 

12-4pm Membership drive (Open House) Bowls & Croquet 

    

May    

May 4 Sat 12-4pm Opening Day Ceremonial 

May 15 Wed  9:30am Joan Turner Triples  Mixed 

May 18,19,20 
Sat, Sun, Mon 

8am-10pm Croquet tournament(both greens) Interclub 

May 25,26 
Sat/Sun 

9:30am-5pm BSI- Peace Findlay (both greens) 
  

Men’s singles 

June    

June 3 Mon 3:30-7pm  1st Interclub Women’s Croquet (both greens) Women’s Interclub 

June 4 Tues 9:30am Honorary Presidents Cup- John Wigle Scotch Pairs 

June 10,11,12 
Mon-Wed 

6pm – 8:30pm BSI Wilkerson (both greens) Men’s open pairs 

June 15, Sat 9am-5pm Croquet Tournament  (both greens)  

    

JULY 2024    

July 1st Mon 1:30pm Fun Day& BBQ  

July 9, Tues 9am-5pm Croquet Tournament (both greens)  

July 12,13 
Fri-Sat 

Fri 6pm 
Sat, 10am &1pm 

Jean Wright Triples Mixed-12 end 
games 

July 25 Thurs 9:30am Dewar Cup Ladies Pairs 

 9:30am Clayton Cup  Men’s Pairs 

July 27 Sat 9am-5pm Croquet Tournament  (both greens)  

August    

Aug 5th Mon 12-5pm Fun Day & BBQ  

Aug 10 Sat 9:30am Club Novice Singles  
(Bowls and croquet) 

Men & Women 

Aug 13,14th 
Tues-Wed 

9:30am-4:00pm BSI-Simmons- 16 ends (both greens)      Women’s Open 
Triples 

Aug 22-Thurs  9:30 am Totem pairs (pick your own partner) 
 

Scotch Pairs 

  



 

September    

Sept 2, Mon 1pm Knut Berg Charity Tournament  
(since 1994) & BBQ (bowls 1 green) 

 

    

Sept 7-8 Sat/Sun 9:30am BSI Men’s Novice Singles 

    

Sept 18/19/20 
Wed/Thurs/Fri 

6:30-8:30pm Richard Mermer Quaddie 
(singles, pairs, triples, 4’s) 

Mixed team of 4 

Sept 14 Sat 9am-5pm Croquet (both greens)  

Sept 28-29 Sat 
Sun 

10-5pm  Club Bowls Championships-Singles 
(format depending on entries) 

Men singles  
Women’s singles 

    

October     

Oct 8 Tues 10am McKeachie Triples Mixed 

    

Oct 16 Wed 10am Australian Pairs (1 novice player) Gender neutral 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 April 7 2024 
 
 


